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KOCIAN QUARTET RADOSLAV KVAPIL, piano

Viktor Ullmann 1898-1944
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STRING QUARTET No. 3, Op 46 (1943) 

PIANO SONATA No. 5, Op.45(1943) 

PIANO SONATA No. 6, Op,49(1943) 

PIANO SONATA No. 7, (1944)

/
L#*

14:08

16:50

12:23

22:29

RECORDED IN THE EVANGELICAL CHURCH, V KORUNNÍ UL 60, PRAHA 2 
APRIL 2001, MARTINŮ CONCERT HALL, MARCH 2002,
RECORDING PRODUCER : Zdeněk ZAHRADNÍK 
BALANCE ENGINEER : Jan ZAHRADNÍK 
EDITING, MASTERING : MÚZA STUDIO, PRAGUE 
Cover illustration : Drawing (1944) of Viktor ULLMANN by Peter Kien 
© 2001 - 2002 ® 2002 AMC, PARIS v
ENGLISH TEXT ENCLOSED - LIVRET FRAN$AIS - DEUTSCHER TEXT BEILIEGEND

HMCD 90 
• 66: 11 •

Ж
D D D

MADE IN GERMANY

harmonia mundi
--------------------------------------distribution —

794881 677627


